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Event-No. 23

Women 's 100m Backstroke Heats
Class S1-S2, S6-S14

Multi Class

Rank
1

10

11

12

Name
LERIDA MALDONADO Beatriz
50m: 36.36  100m: 1:14.86
38.50
NEIUFI Tupou
50m: 40.97  100m: 1:25.01
44.04
SHABALINA Valeriia
50m: 36.42 100m: 1:15.26
38.84
YIP Pin Xiu
50m: 1:07.82  100m: 2:22.75

1:14.93
CHEUNG Ho Ying
50m: 36.41  100m: 1:16.59
40.18
ONO Chikako
50m: 41.61  100m: 1:26.57

44.96
MELESHKO Daria
50m: 37.64  100m: 1:17.49

39.85
CHEONG Sui Kei
50m: 39.28  100m: 1:19.68
40.40
TUNG Yi-An
50m: 39.66  100m: 1:21.86
42.20
MOI Yan Ting Danielle
50m: 42.60  100m: 1:30.21
47.61
SOON Sophie Jin Wen
50m: 45.15  100m: 1:31.23
46.08
PHIMSAN Na Thee
50m: 1:08.25  100m: 2:22.85
1:14.60
MORALES GALVAN Karen
Amelyn
SMOLIAKOVA Kira

Mubinabonu Khalilova

Youth Class

Rank
1

Name

MELESHKO Daria
50m: 37.64  100m: 1:17.49
39.85

MORALES GALVAN Karen
Amelyn
SMOLIAKOVA Kira

5. Session:
Start:
Warm-Up:

Class
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(S14)
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(S14)

(511)

(514)

(514)

(S14)

(S14)

(512)

(S6)

(S14)
(S12)
(S13)

Class

(S14)

(S14)

(S12)

YoB
2005

2001

1995

1992

2003

1994

2006

2002

1999

1999

1997

1998

2008
2008
2005

YoB
2006

2008

2008

09:00
07:00-08:45

NPC Team
ESP Spain

NZL New Zealand

NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes
SGP Singapore

HKG Hong Kong, China

JPN Japan

NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes
HKG Hong Kong, China

TPE Chinese Taipei

SGP Singapore

SGP Singapore

THA Thailand

MEX Mexico

NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes
UZB Uzbekistan

NPC Team
NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes

MEX Mexico

NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes

Sunday, 19. May 2024

RT.
+0.74

+ 0.70

+ 0.80

+ 0.53
+ 0.67
+0.74
+0.73
+0.78
+0.71
+ 0.65

+0.91

RT.
+0.74

Time

1:14.86 A 911

1:25.01 A 801

1:15.26 A 768

2:22.75 A 747

1:16.59 A 725

1:26.57 A 706

1:17.49 A 696

1:19.68 A 623

1:21.86 B 551

1:30.21 B 295

1:31.23 B 238

2:22.85 B 6

DSQ
DNS
DNS

Time

1:17.49 A 696

DSQ

DNS
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Event-No. 24

Men “s 100m Backstroke Heats
Class S1-S2, S6-S14

Multi Class

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 KUBOTA Kota (S8) 2000 JPN Japan +0.59 1:07.84 A 950
50m: 32.63  100m: 1:07.84
35.21
2  ALEGARBES Ariel Joseph (S14) 2004 PHI Philippines +0.54 1:02.71 A 930
50m: 29.72  100m: 1:02.71
32.99
3  LEE Inkook (S14) 1995 KOR Korea +0.64 1:02.81 A 927
50m: 29.57  100m: 1:02.81
33.24
4 OGIWARA Kotaro (S8) 2002 JPN Japan +0.79 1:09.22 A 914
50m: 33.15  100m: 1:09.22
36.07
5 REYNOLDS Jesse (S9) 1996 NZL New Zealand +0.63 1:05.66 A 901
50m: 31.43  100m: 1:05.66
34.23
6 HUI Ka Chun (S14) 2001 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.67 1:03.92 A 894
50m: 30.62  100m: 1:03.92
33.30
7 PANGABEAN Jendi (S9) 1991 INA Indonesia +0.65 1:06.18 A 885
50m: 32.26  100m: 1:06.18
33.92
8 Egor Bolotov (S13) 1997 UZB Uzbekistan + 0.64 59.74 A 873
50m: 28.75 100m: 59.74
30.99
9 TANG Wai Lok (S14) 1997 HKG Hong Kong, China + 0.53 1:04.93 B 863
50m: 30.52  100m: 1:04.93
34.41
10 CHEN Jie-Cheng (S14) 2000 TPE Chinese Taipei +0.63 1:05.47 B 845
50m: 31.10  100m: 1:05.47
34.37
11 KHOO Ethan Yin Jun (S14) 2004 MAS Malaysia +0.66 1:07.14 B 789
50m: 32.18  100m: 1:07.14
34.96
12 KENZHEBEK Dias (S10) 2004 KAZ Kazakhstan +0.84 1:07.14 B 761
50m: 31.78  100m: 1:07.14
35.36
13 IMAM BASORI Duran Yaspi (S14) 2007 MAS Malaysia +0.63 1:08.22 B 751
50m: 33.06  100m: 1:08.22
35.16
14 KUKLIN Pavel (S8) 2001 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.94 1:15.16 B 734
50m: 34.79  100m: 1:15.16
40.37
15 NANDAL Himanshu (S11) 2004 IND India +0.64 1:14.30 B 731
50m: 35.87  100m: 1:14.30
38.43
16 YAVIANDA Maulana Rifky (S12) 2002 INA Indonesia +0.61 1:04.90 B 729
50m: 31.60  100m: 1:04.90
33.30
17 TOH Wei Soong (S7) 1998 SGP Singapore +0.67 1:20.30 RB 683
50m: 38.18  100m: 1:20.30
42.12
18 SAITO Genki (S13) 1998 JPN Japan +0.63 1:05.63 RB 649
50m: 31.47  100m: 1:05.63
34.16
19 WILLMER Joshua (S9) 2004 NZL New Zealand +0.70 1:17.26 500
50m: 36.19  100m: 1:17.26
41.07
20 \Vitalii Tsybriuk (513) 2001 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.68 1:09.48 493
50m: 32.70  100m: 1:09.48
36.78
21 ISAEV Artem (S10) 1996 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.90 1:15.02 465
50m: 36.00  100m: 1:15.02
39.02
22 SOON Colin Jin Guang (S13) 2005 SGP Singapore +0.65 1:11.09 430
50m: 34.57  100m: 1:11.09
36.52
23 KOOK Dongken (S14) 2002 KOR Korea +0.70 1:18.02 391
50m: 36.70  100m: 1:18.02
41.32
24 ROY Binit (S9) 2006 IND India +0.96 1:52.17 2
50m: 51.30  100m: 1:52.17
1:00.87
BAKHTIYOROV Sardor (S7) 2008 UZB Uzbekistan DNS
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Continue Event-No. 24 (Men s 100m Backstroke Heats - Youth Class)
Youth Class

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

1 IMAM BASORI Duran Yaspi (S14) 2007 MAS Malaysia +0.63 1:08.22 B 751
50m: 33.06  100m: 1:08.22
35.16
2 ROY Binit (S9) 2006 IND India +0.96 1:52.17 2
50m: 51.30  100m: 1:52.17
1:00.87
BAKHTIYOROV Sardor (S7) 2008 UZB Uzbekistan DNS
Event-No. 25
Women 's 50m Freestyle Heats
Class S1-513
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 PERALES Teresa (S2) 1975 ESP Spain 1:01.27 A 953
2 ISHIURA Tomomi (S11) 1988 JPN Japan + 0.69 30.59 A 916
3  TSUJIUCHI Ayano (S12) 1996 JPN Japan + 0.67 28.89 A 838
4  UTSUGI Mikuni (S9) 2003 JPN Japan +0.70 31.78 A 822
5  NEIUFI Tupou (S8) 2001 NZL New Zealand + 0.76 33.70 A 816
6 Mubinabonu Khalilova (513) 2005 UZB Uzbekistan + 0.90 30.18 A 758
7 LIM Carmen (S8) 2000 MAS Malaysia +0.73 34.95 A 738
8 AU Lok Yi Dorothy (S9) 2007 HKG Hong Kong, China + 0.70 34.06 A 668
9 GABIDULLINA Zulfiya (S4) 1965 KAZ Kazakhstan 46.47 B 526
10 ODILOVA Muslima (S13) 1998 UZB Uzbekistan + 0.76 33.59 B 501
11 TAM Man Wai (S10) 2005 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.91 37.94 B 309
12 SOON Sophie Jin Wen (512) 1997 SGP Singapore + 0.69 36.50 B 291
13 KARIMOVA Azizakhon (S6) 2007 UZB Uzbekistan +0.71 49.77 B 137
14 LARRY Brenda Anellia (54) 2005 MAS Malaysia 1:04.74 B 18
15 PHIMSAN Na Thee (S6) 1998 THA Thailand 58.70 B 13
KADAYAT Jenisha (S6) 1996 NEP Nepal DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 AU Lok Yi Dorothy (S9) 2007 HKG Hong Kong, China + 0.70 34.06 A 668
2 KARIMOVA Azizakhon (S6) 2007 UZB Uzbekistan +0.71 49.77 B 137
Event-No. 26
Men s 50m Freestyle Heats
Class S51-513
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1  TARASOV Denis (S9) 1993 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes + 0.81 26.29 A 937
2 Egor Bolotov (S13) 1997 UZB Uzbekistan +0.73 24.59 A 913
3  KIMURA Keiichi (S11) 1990 JPN Japan +0.72 26.90 A 905
4  Vitalii Tsybriuk (S13) 2001 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes + 0.67 24.82 A 895
5 KUBOTA Kota (S8) 2000 JPN Japan + 0.68 28.60 A 854
6 BARTASINSKII Dmitrii (S10) 1995 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes + 0.74 26.03 A 850
7 TOH Wei Soong (57) 1998 SGP Singapore + 0.69 30.59 A 818
8 SAMATHI Sampachan (S10) 2006 THA Thailand + 0.68 26.68 A 795
9 ZHUMAGALI Nurdaulet (512) 1999 KAZ Kazakhstan + 0.66 26.12 B 782
10 ROPKOB Nantawat (S9) 2005 THA Thailand +0.73 28.37 B 780
11 TANAKA Eigo (S5) 2004 JPN Japan +0.81 35.25 B 776
12 SUZUKI Takayuki (S4) 1987 IPN Japan +0.76 38.56 B 772
13 HINATA Kaede (S5) 2005 JPN Japan + 0.76 35.44 B 763
14 Bogdan Biktimirov (S13) 2002 UZB Uzbekistan +0.79 26.61 B 741
15 WONG Zhi Wei (S13) 2002 SGP Singapore + 0.64 26.72 B 731
16 LIN Shin Wei (S12) 1992 TPE Chinese Taipei +0.75 26.77 B 722
17 BEJINO Gary (S6) 1995 PHI Philippines +0.90 33.61 RB 702
18 DALIYEV Siyazbek (S5) 1990 KAZ Kazakhstan 37.96 RB 585
19 ODILOV Shoyatbek (S9) 2003 UZB Uzbekistan +0.83 31.72 485
20 KAEWSRI Charkorn (S3) 1973 THA Thailand 57.09 320
21 KUMAL Bhim Bahadur (S9) 1983 NEP Nepal + 0.97 35.01 234
22 CHANLAM Parkarn (S5) 2008 THA Thailand + 0.94 46.38 115
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Continue Event-No. 26 (Men’s

50m Freestyle Heats - Multi Class)

23 ORTIKOV Bakhtiyorjon (S4) 2000 UZB Uzbekistan + 0.89 58.04 11
24 CHAITAWITTANUN (S6) 2009 THA Thailand 52,51 2
Tongkunlong
25 APOSTOLAKI Artur (S4) 2000 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes 1:03.87 1
26 NGUYEN Manh Phu (S5) 1983 VIE Vietnam 1:03.06
26 KONGSRIPILAROM Nattawut (S4) 2004 THA Thailand 1:18.39
26 TRAN Van Mom (54) 1987 VIE Vietnam 1:11.20
DURANI Mohammad Naiem (S9) 1974 AFG Afghanistan DNS
KHATRI Ramesh (S7) 1998 NEP Nepal DNS
BAKHTIYOROV Sardor (S7) 2008 UZB Uzbekistan DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 SAMATHI Sampachan (510) 2006 THA Thailand + 0.68 26.68 A 795
2 CHANLAM Parkarn (S5) 2008 THA Thailand + 0.94 46.38 115
3 CHAITAWITTANUN (S6) 2009 THA Thailand 52.51 2
Tongkunlong
BAKHTIYOROV Sardor (S7) 2008 UZB Uzbekistan DNS
Event-No. 27
Women 's 200m Individual Medley Heats
Class SM5-SM14
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 SHABALINA Valeriia (SM14) 1995 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.82 2:31.75 A 921
50m: 32.53  100m: 1:12.26 150m: 1:57.92  200m: 2:31.75
39.73 45.66 33.83
2 CHAN Yui Lam (SM14) 2003 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.65 2:32.05 A 917
50m: 31.56  100m: 1:10.93  150m: 1:55.94  200m: 2:32.05
39.37 45.01 36.11
3 NG Cheuk Yan (SM6) 2010 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.78 3:15.94 A 766
50m: 44.28  100m: 1:36.78  150m: 2:28.01  200m: 3:15.94
52.50 51.23 47.93
4  MELESHKO Daria (SM14) 2006 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.69 2:42.29 A 763
50m: 33.08  100m: 1:16.62 150m: 2:04.65  200m: 2:42.29
43.54 48.03 37.64
5 LERIDA MALDONADO Beatriz  (SM9) 2005 ESP Spain 2:51.31 A 746
50m: 36.75 100m: 1:19.71 150m: 2:11.53  200m: 2:51.31
42.96 51.82 39.78
6 NOH Hyewon (SM14) 2005 KOR Korea +0.82 2:43.90 A 737
50m: 36.30  100m: 1:20.03  150m: 2:06.74  200m: 2:43.90
43.73 46.71 37.16
7 SMITH Gabriella (SM10) 2006 NZL New Zealand +0.77 2:45.19 A 706
50m: 35.66  100m: 1:20.73  150m: 2:07.06  200m: 2:45.19
45.07 46.33 38.13
8 CHEONG Sui Kei (SM14) 2002 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.78 2:47.67 A 672
50m: 35.15  100m: 1:20.30  150m: 2:10.81  200m: 2:47.67
45.15 50.51 36.86
9 FUKUDA Kanon (SM9) 2006 IJPN Japan +0.46 2:56.46 B 662
50m: 35.63  100m: 1:23.71 150m: 2:12.49  200m: 2:56.46
48.08 48.78 43.97
10 TSUJIUCHI Ayano (SM12) 1996 JPN Japan +0.53 2:49.94 B 616
50m: 34.08  100m: 1:18.23 150m: 2:08.74  200m: 2:49.94
44.15 50.51 41.20
11 LAU Chiu Yee (SM14) 2008 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.77 2:52.00 B 596
50m: 36.26  100m: 1:25.26  150m: 2:13.29  200m: 2:52.00
49.00 48.03 38.71
12 YUI Maori (SM5) 2002 JPN Japan +0.86 3:54.71 B 586
50m: 58.88  100m: 2:01.52  150m: 3:05.97  200m: 3:54.71
1:02.64 1:04.45 48.74
13 NISHIDA An (SM7) 1996 JPN Japan +0.74 3:39.87 B 374
50m: 42.98  100m: 1:44.46  150m: 2:52.92  200m: 3:39.87
1:01.48 1:08.46 46.95
14 LIM Carmen (SM8) 2000 MAS Malaysia +0.74 3:25.65 B 354
50m: 47.59  100m: 1:40.25 150m: 2:38.06  200m: 3:25.65
52.66 57.81 47.59
15 QUEREDA RODRIGUEZ (SM8) 1985 ESP Spain 3:26.13 B 347
Almudena
50m: 47.24  100m: 1:42.56  150m: 2:42.01  200m: 3:26.13
55.32 59.45 44.12
16 MORALES GALVAN Karen (SM14) 2008 MEX Mexico +0.78 3:09.11 B 310
Amelyn
50m: 40.34  100m: 1:28.62 150m: 2:27.21  200m: 3:09.11
48.28 58.59 41.90
17 WONGNONTHAPHOOM Wilasini (SM5) 1986 THA Thailand + 0.87 4:59.46 RB 38
50m: 1:07.89  100m: 2:06.67  150m: 3:56.66  200m: 4:59.46
58.78 1:49.99 1:02.80
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Continue Event-No. 27 (Women s 200m Individual Medley Heats - Multi Class)

18 TAN Jazlene Shihui (SM14) 2002 SGP Singapore + 0.89 3:55.67 RB 8
50m: 49.67  100m: 1:52.17  150m: 2:57.79  200m: 3:55.67
1:02.50 1:05.62 57.88
OTOM Angel Mae (SM5) 2003 PHI Philippines DNS
SMOLIAKOVA Kira (SM12) 2008 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 NG Cheuk Yan (SM6) 2010 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.78 3:15.94 A 766
50m: 44.28  100m: 1:36.78  150m: 2:28.01  200m: 3:15.94
52.50 51.23 47.93
2 MELESHKO Daria (SM14) 2006 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.69 2:42.29 A 763
50m: 33.08 100m: 1:16.62  150m: 2:04.65  200m: 2:42.29
43.54 48.03 37.64
3 SMITH Gabriella (SM10) 2006 NZL New Zealand +0.77 2:45.19 A 706
50m: 35.66  100m: 1:20.73  150m: 2:07.06  200m: 2:45.19
45.07 46.33 38.13
4  FUKUDA Kanon (SM9) 2006 JPN Japan +0.46 2:56.46 B 662
50m: 35.63  100m: 1:23.71  150m: 2:12.49  200m: 2:56.46
48.08 48.78 43.97
5 LAU Chiu Yee (SM14) 2008 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.77 2:52.00 B 596
50m: 36.26  100m: 1:25.26  150m: 2:13.29  200m: 2:52.00
49.00 48.03 38.71
6 MORALES GALVAN Karen (SM14) 2008 MEX Mexico +0.78 3:09.11 B 310
Amelyn
50m: 40.34  100m: 1:28.62  150m: 2:27.21  200m: 3:09.11
48.28 58.59 41.90
SMOLIAKOVA Kira (SM12) 2008 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes DNS

Event-No. 28
Men “s 200m Individual Medley Heats
Class SM5-SM14

Multi Class

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

1 BERDNIK Rodion (SM14) 2003 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.93 2:12.49 A 965
50m: 27.92  100m: 1:03.17  150m: 1:41.52  200m: 2:12.49
35.25 38.35 30.97

2 WONG Hon Yin (SM14) 2001 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.82 2:18.89 A 866
50m: 28.75  100m: 1:05.66  150m: 1:47.97  200m: 2:18.89
36.91 42.31 30.92

3  SMITH-FRANKLIN Asher (SM14) 2006 NZL New Zealand +0.81 2:19.53 A 855
50m: 29.73  100m: 1:07.29  150m: 1:47.77  200m: 2:19.53
37.56 40.48 31.76

4  MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ Carlos (SM8) 1999 ESP Spain +0.63 2:32.39 A 842
50m: 33.73  100m: 1:14.13  150m: 1:56.40  200m: 2:32.39
40.40 42.27 35.99

5 CHEUNG Tsun Lok (SM14) 2005 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.74 2:22.30 A 806
50m: 29.20  100m: 1:08.86  150m: 1:51.58  200m: 2:22.30
39.66 42.72 30.72

6 MINAI Akito (SM10) 2002 JPN Japan +0.69 2:21.97 A 798
50m: 27.86  100m: 1:04.80  150m: 1:49.57  200m: 2:21.97
36.94 44.77 32.40

7  ISAEV Artem (SM10) 1996 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.82 2:24.00 A 760
50m: 30.45  100m: 1:09.53  150m: 1:49.40  200m: 2:24.00
39.08 39.87 34.60

8 KHOO Ethan Yin Jun (SM14) 2004 MAS Malaysia +0.76 2:25.96 A 737
50m: 29.98  100m: 1:07.94  150m: 1:54.72  200m: 2:25.96
37.96 46.78 31.24

9 Vitalii Tsybriuk (SM13) 2001 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.67 2:21.84 B 735
50m: 27.97 100m: 1:05.74  150m: 1:50.11  200m: 2:21.84
37.77 44.37 31.73

10 KENZHEBEK Dias (SM10) 2004 KAZ Kazakhstan +0.74 2:29.74 B 645
50m: 31.20  100m: 1:10.17  150m: 1:54.74  200m: 2:29.74
38.97 44.57 35.00

11 ZHUMAGALI Nurdaulet (SM12) 1999 KAZ Kazakhstan +0.55 2:27.83 B 613
50m: 33.45  100m: 1:12.10  150m: 1:52.20  200m: 2:27.83
38.65 40.10 35.63

12 ALEGARBES Ariel Joseph (SM14) 2004 PHI Philippines +0.64 2:32.17 B 611
50m: 28.18  100m: 1:06.53  150m: 1:57.87  200m: 2:32.17
38.35 51.34 34.30

13 NANDAL Himanshu (SM11) 2004 IND India +0.73 2:45.46 B 587
50m: 37.15 100m: 1:19.90  150m: 2:06.98  200m: 2:45.46
42.75 47.08 38.48

14 MOHAMMAD Abd Halim (SM8) 1997 MAS Malaysia +0.77 2:47.29 B 573
50m: 35.24  100m: 1:21.41  150m: 2:06.02  200m: 2:47.29
46.17 44.61 41.27

15 CHUI Ho Bon Samuel (SM14) 2005 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.69 2:34.26 B 568
50m: 30.46  100m: 1:11.73  150m: 1:58.67  200m: 2:34.26
41.27 46.94 35.59
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Continue Event-No. 28 (Men s 200m Individual Medley Heats - Multi Class)

16 GAWILAN Ernie (SM7) 1991 PHI Philippines +0.73 2:59.76 B 555
50m: 36.73  100m: 1:24.29  150m: 2:21.80  200m: 2:59.76
47.56 57.51 37.96
17 SOON Colin Jin Guang (SM13) 2005 SGP Singapore +0.73 2:31.84 RB 525
50m: 33.86  100m: 1:13.06  150m: 1:55.05  200m: 2:31.84
39.20 41.99 36.79
18 NOITHAT Aekkarin (SM6) 2004 THA Thailand +0.86 3:12.56 RB 511
50m: 36.75 150m: 2:25.13  200m: 3:12.56
47.43
18 RUSMADI Rusdianto (SM8) 1993 MAS Malaysia +0.77 2:50.52 RB 511
50m: 33.36  100m: 1:17.48  150m: 2:10.07  200m: 2:50.52
44.12 52.59 40.45
20 CHAN Wei Siang Darren (SM14) 2003 SGP Singapore +0.75 2:41.93 412
50m: 30.17  100m: 1:16.19  150m: 2:04.23  200m: 2:41.93
46.02 48.04 37.70
21 DO Thanh Hai (SM6) 1990 VIE Vietnam +0.96 3:57.79 37
50m: 54.83  100m: 1:58.80  150m: 3:03.72  200m: 3:57.79
1:03.97 1:04.92 54.07
KOOK Dongken (SM14) 2002 KOR Korea DSQ
ABDULLAH Mohd Adib Igbal  (SM14) 1999 MAS Malaysia DSQ
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 SMITH-FRANKLIN Asher (SM14) 2006 NZL New Zealand +0.81 2:19.53 A 855
50m: 29.73  100m: 1:07.29  150m: 1:47.77  200m: 2:19.53
37.56 40.48 31.76

Event-No. 29
Women s 100m Butterfly Heats

Class S8-514
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 CHAN Yui Lam (S14) 2003 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.62 1:04.14 A 1014
50m: 30.48  100m: 1:04.14
33.66
2  INDRIANI Syuci (S14) 2001 INA Indonesia +0.56 1:10.20 A 865
50m: 32.43  100m: 1:10.20
37.77
3 MELESHKO Daria (S14) 2006 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.76 1:10.38 A 860
50m: 3226  100m: 1:10.38
38.12
4  ODILOVA Muslima (S13) 1998 UZB Uzbekistan +0.74 1:06.47 A 854
50m: 31.84  100m: 1:06.47
34.63
5 CHEUNG Ho Ying (S14) 2003 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.71 1:13.27 A 773
50m: 34.00  100m: 1:13.27
39.27
6 MOI Yan Ting Danielle (S14) 1999 SGP Singapore +0.55 1:16.28 A 676
50m: 34.88  100m: 1:16.28
41.40
7 LAU Chiu Yee (S14) 2008 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.69 1:16.66 A 663
50m: 34.52  100m: 1:16.66
42.14
8 MASON Lili-Fox (510) 2005 NZL New Zealand 1:15.00 A 648
50m: 34.64  100m: 1:15.00
40.36
9 MORALES GALVAN Karen (S14) 2008 MEX Mexico +0.67 1:34.21 RA 167
Amelyn
50m: 41.45  100m: 1:34.21
52.76
10 YEO Robby Zhi Yah (S14) 2006 SGP Singapore +0.78 1:39.87 RA 84
50m: 44.19  100m: 1:39.87
55.68
11 TAM Man Wai (510) 2005 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.87 1:46.12 21
50m: 46.19  100m: 1:46.12
59.93
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Continue Event-No. 29 (Women s 100m Butterfly Heats - Youth Class)
Youth Class

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

1 MELESHKO Daria (S14) 2006 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.76 1:10.38 A 860
50m: 32.26  100m: 1:10.38
38.12

2 LAU Chiu Yee (S14) 2008 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.69 1:16.66 A 663
50m: 34.52  100m: 1:16.66
42.14

3 MORALES GALVAN Karen (S14) 2008 MEX Mexico +0.67 1:34.21 RA 167

Amelyn

50m: 41.45 100m: 1:34.21
52.76

4  YEO Robby Zhi Yah (S14) 2006 SGP Singapore +0.78 1:39.87 RA 84
50m: 44.19  100m: 1:39.87
55.68

Event-No. 30
Men s 100m Butterfly Heats

Class S8-514
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
1 LEE Inkook (514) 1995 KOR Korea + 0.66 58.76 A 911
50m: 26.94 100m: 58.76
31.82
2  TOMITA Uchu (S11) 1989 JPN Japan +0.72 1:03.30 A 855
50m: 29.07  100m: 1:03.30
34.23
3  ALEGARBES Ariel Joseph (S14) 2004 PHI Philippines +0.62 1:01.04 A 826
50m: 28.41  100m: 1:01.04
32.63
4  KIMURA Keiichi (S11) 1990 JPN Japan +0.74 1:04.66 A 804
50m: 29.72  100m: 1:04.66
34.94
5 IMAM BASORI Duran Yaspi (S14) 2007 MAS Malaysia +0.63 1:01.81 A 795
50m: 28.43  100m: 1:01.81
33.38
6  CHEUNG Tsun Lok (S14) 2005 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.72 1:02.26 A 776
50m: 29.81  100m: 1:02.26
32.45
7 KAWABUCHI Taiyo (S9) 2008 JPN Japan +0.86 1:05.59 A 717
50m: 30.45  100m: 1:05.59
35.14
8 ROPKOB Nantawat (S9) 2005 THA Thailand +0.75 1:06.67 A 670
50m: 30.42  100m: 1:06.67
36.25
9 Bogdan Biktimirov (S13) 2002 UZB Uzbekistan +0.81 1:03.46 B 609
50m: 29.76  100m: 1:03.46
33.70
10 CHUI Ho Bon Samuel (S14) 2005 HKG Hong Kong, China +0.68 1:06.16 B 604
50m: 30.25  100m: 1:06.16
35.91
11 CHAN Wei Siang Darren (S14) 2003 SGP Singapore +0.68 1:06.94 B 569
50m: 30.48  100m: 1:06.94
36.46
12 WONG Zhi Wei (S13) 2002 SGP Singapore +0.61 1:04.34 B 567
50m: 30.32  100m: 1:04.34
34.02
13 MOHD AZMI Muhammad (S14) 2006 MAS Malaysia +0.65 1:08.63 B 492
Zhafri Adam
50m: 31.09  100m: 1:08.63
37.54
14  Vitalii Tsybriuk (S13) 2001 NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes +0.67 1:10.80 B 284
50m: 29.53  100m: 1:10.80
41.27
15 SAMATHI Sampachan (S10) 2006 THA Thailand +0.69 1:15.34 B 199
50m: 32.77  100m: 1:15.34
42.57
16 HAN Liang Chou (S14) 1996 SGP Singapore +0.80 1:16.40 B 195
50m: 33.08  100m: 1:16.40
43.32
17 TAN Eng Kiong Benson (S14) 1991 SGP Singapore +0.71 1:23.49 RB 54
50m: 34.12  100m: 1:23.49
49.37
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Continue Event-No. 30 (Men s 100m Butterfly Heats - Youth Class)
Youth Class

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

1 IMAM BASORI Duran Yaspi (S14) 2007 MAS Malaysia +0.63 1:01.81 A 795
50m: 28.43  100m: 1:01.81
33.38

2 KAWABUCHI Taiyo (S9) 2008 JPN Japan +0.86 1:05.59 A 717
50m: 30.45  100m: 1:05.59
35.14

3 MOHD AZMI Muhammad (S14) 2006 MAS Malaysia +0.65 1:08.63 B 492

Zhafri Adam

50m: 31.09  100m: 1:08.63
37.54

4 SAMATHI Sampachan (S10) 2006 THA Thailand +0.69 1:15.34 B 199
50m: 32.77  100m: 1:15.34
42.57
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